ICT®510-SM Stretch VCI Film
Technical Data Sheet
ZERUST®/EXCOR® ICT®510-SM Stretch VCI Film is a high-quality cast packaging film that wraps pallet loads, bundles, large items,
and irregularly shaped metal objects during storage and shipping. The stretch wrap’s high-stretch tension enables it to form
around objects and assures tear resistance and load stability in transit with its superior elastic stretch memory. Available in both
ferrous and multimetal formulations, ICT®510-SM Stretch VCI Film diffuses invisible, odorless, and non-toxic ZERUST® Vapor
Corrosion Inhibitors (VCI) that settle onto exposed metal surfaces inside the packaging. Upon removal from the packaging, the
VCI will dissipate from the metal surface, allowing immediate painting, welding, or further processing.

static additives, subject to minimum order quantities. ZERUST® ICT®510-SM VCI Films are manufactured with at least 10% recycled
plastic, helping support environmental compliance requirements and meet global sustainability expectations. Contact your
ZERUST®/EXCOR® representative for ordering information.
Part Number Metal Type Application Type Quantity
250-F-00006 Ferrous Hand 4” x 667’ x 125 ga. Hand Rolls (12/Case)
250-F-00002 Ferrous Machine 20” x 4000’ x 125 ga. Roll
250-M-00005 Multimetal Hand 18” x 1500’ x 100 ga. Rolls (4/Case)
250-M-00004 Multimetal Machine 20” x 4500’ x 100 ga. Roll
Protection Info‡
Indoor‡ Protects clean metals for up to 1 year‡ when used correctly.
Outdoor‡ Not recommended
Storage